
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Important Date List 2020-2021 

2020-2021 Tentative Dates

Wednesday August 26, 2020 Teacher In-Service begins
Tuesday September 1, 2020 Opening of School with Welcome Week
Monday October 5, 2020 Student Virtual Day (Staff Development Day)
Thursday October 15, 2020 First Reconciliation
Thursday October 22, 2020 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Friday October 23, 2020 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Monday November 2, 2020 Student Virtual Day (Staff Development Day)
Sunday November 15, 2020 Grade 8 Thanksgiving Liturgy
Saturday November 21, 2020 First Communion
Wednesday November 25, 2020 No school (Thanksgiving holidays)
Thursday November 26, 2020 No school (Thanksgiving holidays)
Friday November 27, 2020 No school (Thanksgiving holidays)
Tuesday December 8, 2020 Holyday and Holiday
Mon. - Fri. December 21, 2020 - January 1, 2021 No school (Christmas holidays)
Monday January 4, 2021 No school (Staff Development Day)
Mon. - Fri. January 11-22, 2021 Grades 5-8 Cumulative Testing
Monday January 18, 2021 No school (MLK Jr. Day of Service)
Thursday February 11, 2021 No school (Parent-Teacher Conferences)
Friday February 12, 2021 No school (Staff Development Day)
Monday February 15, 2021 No school (Presidents' Day)
Fri.- Fri. March 12-19, 2021 Standardized Testing
Monday March 29, 2021 No school (Staff Development Day)
Mon. - Mon. March 30 - April 5, 2021 No school (Easter holidays)
Tuesday April 6, 2021 Classes Resume
Thurs. - Sun. April 22-25, 2021 Tentative Spring Show
Monday April 26, 2021 Tentative No school (School Holiday)
Tuesday April 27, 2021 Student Virtual Day (Staff Development Day)
Wed. - Fri. May 11 - June 4, 2021 Grades 5-8 Cumulative Testing
Fri. - Mon. May 28-31, 2021 No school (Memorial Day)
Thursday June 3, 2021 Last day of school Grade 8
Friday June 4, 2021 Tentative Graduation
Friday June 4, 2021 Early dismissal
Tuesday June 8, 2021 Last day of school SSM, PS, K
Thursday June 10, 2021 Early dismissal
Friday June 11, 2021 Early dismissal (Last day of school Grades 1-7)


